Total Type of Construction
for period ending January 01, 2019-January 31, 2019

Type of Construction

Commercial
COMM MECHANICAL
COMM PLUMBING
COMM SEWER TAP & EXCAVATION
COMMERCIAL CARPORT
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL
COMMERCIAL FENCE
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL STORAGE
COMMERCIAL TOWERS
FIRE EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM
INDUSTRIAL EXCAVATION
NEW COMMERCIAL
SPRINKLER SYSTEM

Residential
RES MECHANICAL
RES PLUMBING
RES SEWER TAP & EXCAVATION
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL CARPORT
RESIDENTIAL DETACHED GARAGE
RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL FENCE
RESIDENTIAL FOOTING/FOUNDATION
RESIDENTIAL MANUFACTURED HOME
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF
RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL STORAGE
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18,500.00
26,500.00
1,500.00
4,986.00
30,500.00
2,000.00
1,275,700.00
365,571.00
222,000.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
2,154,000.00
1,500.00
4,105,757.00

60,000.00
61,500.00
16,500.00
140,000.00
10,000.00
14,119.00
10,600.00
125,500.00
3,900.00
26,000.00
143,800.00
188,058.00
75,293.00
4,740,941.00
62,000.00
5,678,211.00

9,783,968.00

310.00
1,398.50
540.00
48.00
2,741.00
20.00
2,348.00
1,140.00
1,224.00
30.00
1.00
4,054.80
100.00
13,955.30

2,315.00
2,570.00
3,690.00
350.00
90.00
120.00
50.00
4,522.00
40.00
190.00
180.00
1,290.00
650.00
10,149.65
270.00
26,476.65

40,431.95
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