## Total Type of Construction

for period ending January 01, 2019-January 31, 2019

Type of Construction	# of Permits			
Commercial				
COMM MECHANICAL	С	6	18,500.00	310.00
COMM PLUMBING	С	15	26,500.00	1,398.50
COMM SEWER TAP & EXCAVATION	С	1	1,500.00	540.00
COMMERCIAL CARPORT	С	1	4,986.00	48.00
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL	С	19	30,500.00	2,741.00
COMMERCIAL FENCE	С	2	2,000.00	20.00
COMMERCIAL REMODEL	С	4	1,275,700.00	2,348.00
COMMERCIAL STORAGE	С	3	365,571.00	1,140.00
COMMERCIAL TOWERS	C	5	222,000.00	1,224.00
FIRE EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM	C C C	1	1,500.00	30.00
INDUSTRIAL EXCAVATION	С	1	1,500.00	1.00
NEW COMMERCIAL		3	2,154,000.00	4,054.80
SPRINKLER SYSTEM	С	1	1,500.00	100.00
		62	4,105,757.00	13,955.30
Residential				
RES MECHANICAL	R	34	60,000.00	2,315.00
RES PLUMBING	R	39	61,500.00	2,570.00
RES SEWER TAP & EXCAVATION	R	11	16,500.00	3,690.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	R	1	140,000.00	350.00
RESIDENTIAL CARPORT	R	1	10,000.00	90.00
RESIDENTIAL DETACHED GARAGE	R	1	14,119.00	120.00
RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY	R	3	10,600.00	50.00
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	R	65	125,500.00	4,522.00
RESIDENTIAL FENCE	R	4	3,900.00	40.00
RESIDENTIAL FOOTING/FOUNDATION	R	2	26,000.00	190.00
RESIDENTIAL MANUFACTURED HOME	R	3	143,800.00	180.00
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	R	14	188,058.00	1,290.00
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF	R	9	75,293.00	650.00
RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY	R	20	4,740,941.00	10,149.65
RESIDENTIAL STORAGE	R	2	62,000.00	270.00
		209	5,678,211.00	26,476.65
		271	9,783,968.00	40,431.95

## Total Type of Construction

for period ending January 01, 2019-January 31, 2019

Type of Construction	# of Permits			
Commercial				
COMM MECHANICAL	С	6	18,500.00	310.00
COMM PLUMBING	С	15	26,500.00	1,398.50
COMM SEWER TAP & EXCAVATION	С	1	1,500.00	540.00
COMMERCIAL CARPORT	С	1	4,986.00	48.00
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL	С	19	30,500.00	2,741.00
COMMERCIAL FENCE	С	2	2,000.00	20.00
COMMERCIAL REMODEL	С	4	1,275,700.00	2,348.00
COMMERCIAL STORAGE	С	3	365,571.00	1,140.00
COMMERCIAL TOWERS	C	5	222,000.00	1,224.00
FIRE EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM	C C C	1	1,500.00	30.00
INDUSTRIAL EXCAVATION	С	1	1,500.00	1.00
NEW COMMERCIAL		3	2,154,000.00	4,054.80
SPRINKLER SYSTEM	С	1	1,500.00	100.00
		62	4,105,757.00	13,955.30
Residential				
RES MECHANICAL	R	34	60,000.00	2,315.00
RES PLUMBING	R	39	61,500.00	2,570.00
RES SEWER TAP & EXCAVATION	R	11	16,500.00	3,690.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	R	1	140,000.00	350.00
RESIDENTIAL CARPORT	R	1	10,000.00	90.00
RESIDENTIAL DETACHED GARAGE	R	1	14,119.00	120.00
RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY	R	3	10,600.00	50.00
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	R	65	125,500.00	4,522.00
RESIDENTIAL FENCE	R	4	3,900.00	40.00
RESIDENTIAL FOOTING/FOUNDATION	R	2	26,000.00	190.00
RESIDENTIAL MANUFACTURED HOME	R	3	143,800.00	180.00
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	R	14	188,058.00	1,290.00
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF	R	9	75,293.00	650.00
RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY	R	20	4,740,941.00	10,149.65
RESIDENTIAL STORAGE	R	2	62,000.00	270.00
		209	5,678,211.00	26,476.65
		271	9,783,968.00	40,431.95